time

14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
14:15:00
time

14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
14:30:00
time

14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
14:55:00
time

15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00

track
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
track
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
Doncaster
track
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
track
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

horse
Le Beau Madrik (FR)

Caballo De Guerra (IRE)

Gaelic Rover (IRE)
Kosac Doudairies (FR)
Montemares

Red Oak (IRE)
Starmount (IRE)

The Blue Room (IRE)
The Last Cloud (IRE)
West Hill Verde (FR)
Lord Byron (IRE)
horse

Kings Threshold (IRE)
Destroytheevidence
King Turgeon (FR)
Dartmoor Pirate
Lord Accord (IRE)
Jasmin De Grugy (FR)
New Order (IRE)
Kelce (IRE)

Jubilant (FR)

Some Scope
Broomfields Cave (IRE)
Moroder (IRE)
Theformismighty
horse

Laafi (FR)

Cracking Rhapsody (IRE)

Jet To Vegas (IRE)
Hamlets Night (IRE)
Serious Challenge (IRE)
Hot Fuss (IRE)

Captain Hugo (IRE)
Spectacularsunrise
Serious Operator (IRE)
Wise Eagle (IRE)
Lucky Manifest (IRE)
Dedicated Hero (IRE)
Bespoke Tailor (IRE)
Berties Ballet

City Of Diamonds (IRE)
Quaviste (FR)

Heart Above

horse

Capodanno (FR)

Hang In There (IRE)
Sam Brown

Eldorado Allen (FR)
Mister Coffey (FR)

OR
125
119
118
124
130
122
134
129
131
122
125

OR
137
134
133
130
127
126
125
125
124
122
120
120
118

OR
137
136
135
134
132
130
129
128
127
126
123
123
120
118
116
113
111

OR
152
152
150
145
140

scoop.6

no w%
50.00
14.00
33.00
50.00
67.00
17.00
67.00
33.00
33.00

0.00
0.00

w%
29.00
21.00
26.00
21.00
24.00
38.00
20.00
19.00
29.00
24.00
22.00
23.00
19.00

w%
25.00
37.00
22.00
23.00
20.00
17.00
50.00
38.00
32.00
29.00
22.00
33.00
13.00
21.00
25.00
17.00
15.00

w%
24.00
28.00
26.00
16.00
12.00
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p%
100.00
42.86
100.00
50.00
66.67
66.67
66.67
66.67
55.56
57.14
25.00
p%
52.38
52.63
42.11
57.14
45.95
53.85
53.33
50.00
47.06
33.33
50.00
42.86
31.25
p%
25.00
47.37
44.44
53.85
32.00
41.67
66.67
62.50
36.84
46.94
33.33
58.33
87.50
52.63
37.50
33.33
55.56
p%
47.62
48.94
37.14
39.47
64.00

joc.
22.00
12.00
7.00
22.00
13.00
14.00
18.00
25.00
17.00
7.00
16.00
joc.
19.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
10.00
13.00
16.00
11.00
12.00
10.00
11.00
8.00
16.00
joc.
8.00
11.00
17.00
25.00
14.00
11.00
7.00
18.00
6.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
22.00
10.00
8.00
22.00
8.00
joc.
16.00
17.00
19.00
14.00
22.00

trn.
18.00
10.00
14.00
28.00
21.00
17.00
18.00
22.00
18.00
6.00
16.00
trn.
15.00
15.00
12.00
19.00
13.00
19.00
14.00
13.00
17.00
20.00
13.00
6.00
18.00
trn.
14.00
12.00
10.00
17.00
16.00
12.00
16.00
14.00
10.00
17.00
21.00
7.00
9.00
13.00
11.00
18.00
13.00
trn.
13.00
15.00
19.00
17.00
21.00

sire%
6.0
12.2
11.7
11.3
12.5
22.2
9.7
10.8
6.8
4.2
6.8
sire%
15.2
9.5
4.5
20.5
15.2
38.7
15.2
6.7
15.0
6.7
13.5
12.5
20.5
sire%
6.5
33.3
10.5
8.5
35.2
13.5
10.5
17.5
18.2
4.5
22.8
12.7
18.2
0.8
12.8
18.0
12.7
sire%
21.7
17.7
12.8
7.0
14.0

score
30.3
15.6
24.8
27.8
28.3
23.8
28.1
26.9
21.5
114
12.8
score
22.5
18.6
15.6
22.9
18.3
29.1
20.5
16.3
20.5
16.3
18.4
14.9
19.9
score
13.4
24.6
17.7
22.2
22.8
16.5
23.0
24.9
17.1
18.1
21.1
20.3
24.9
15.2
15.8
20.8
17.2
score
21.6
22.0
20.6
16.4
23.8

stake

stake

stake

stake



15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
15:15:00
time

15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
15:30:00
time

15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00
15:45:00

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
track
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
Kelso
track
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Our Power (IRE)
Copperhead

Torn And Frayed (FR)
Brave Kingdom (FR)
Gabbys Cross (IRE)
horse

Fingals Hill (IRE)
Skyjack Hijack (IRE)

Good To Be Alive (IRE)

Both Barrels

Florida Dreams (IRE)
Smart Decision

Bold Light (IRE)
Frontier Prince
horse

Twinjets (IRE)

Blow Your Wad (IRE)
Issam (FR)

Vincenzo (FR)
Heltenham (FR)
Teddy Blue (GER)
Josh The Boss
Glengouly (FR)
Triple Trade
Pleasington (IRE)
Koukeo (FR)

137
133
132
128
128
OR
133
133
130
124
123
122
120
117
OR
148
144
143
142
134
133
132
131
131
127
123

scoop.6

21.00
22.00
16.00
45.00
13.00
no w%

33.00
55.00
33.00
23.00
21.00
56.00
23.00
22.00
no w%

44.00
21.00
32.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
29.00
15.00
22.00
22.00
27.00
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47.37
36.59
37.50
54.55
30.00
p%
44.44
81.82
66.67
38.46
52.63
66.67
38.46
77.78
p%
61.11
47.37
57.89
68.75
50.00
44.44
38.10
29.63
46.88
33.33
54.55

19.00
17.00

7.00
23.00
15.00

joc.

12.00
10.00
25.00
11.00
17.00

7.00

7.00
14.00

joc.

23.00
10.00
15.00
19.00

8.00
15.00
19.00
18.00
14.00

7.00

7.00

24.00
17.00
14.00
20.00
19.00
trn.
22.00
13.00
22.00
10.00
16.00
10.00
10.00
16.00
trn.
20.00
14.00
13.00
24.00
18.00
23.00
14.00
16.00
17.00
22.00
11.00

23

7.8
13.8

0.0

9.7

sire%
13.7
12.5
13.7
35.2
13.0
14.3
15.8
11.7
sire%

17.7
10.2
13.8
14.0
12.2
10.7
11.3

8.8

5.0

7.5
12.2

19.9
17.8
15.4
23.2
16.3
score
21.6
26.0
27.6
21.7
20.7
23.2
15.9
22.9
score
28.3
17.1
21.7
26.0
18.7
20.5
19.5
16.3
17.6
16.0
17.7

stake

stake



