

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
14:15:00	Kelso	Le Beau Madrik (FR)	125	1	50.00	100.00	22.00	18.00	6.0	30.3	
14:15:00	Kelso	Caballo De Guerra (IRE)	119	2	14.00	42.86	12.00	10.00	12.2	15.6	
14:15:00	Kelso	Gaelic Rover (IRE)	118	3	33.00	100.00	7.00	14.00	11.7	24.8	
14:15:00	Kelso	Kosac Doudairies (FR)	124	4	50.00	50.00	22.00	28.00	11.3	27.8	
14:15:00	Kelso	Montemares	130	5	67.00	66.67	13.00	21.00	12.5	28.3	
14:15:00	Kelso	Red Oak (IRE)	122	6	17.00	66.67	14.00	17.00	22.2	23.8	
14:15:00	Kelso	Starmount (IRE)	134	7	67.00	66.67	18.00	18.00	9.7	28.1	
14:15:00	Kelso	The Blue Room (IRE)	129	8	33.00	66.67	25.00	22.00	10.8	26.9	
14:15:00	Kelso	The Last Cloud (IRE)	131	9	33.00	55.56	17.00	18.00	6.8	21.5	
14:15:00	Kelso	West Hill Verde (FR)	122	10	0.00	57.14	7.00	6.00	4.2	11.4	
14:15:00	Kelso	Lord Byron (IRE)	125	11	0.00	25.00	16.00	16.00	6.8	12.8	

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
14:30:00	Doncaster	Kings Threshold (IRE)	137	1	29.00	52.38	19.00	15.00	15.2	22.5	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Destroytheevidence	134	2	21.00	52.63	13.00	15.00	9.5	18.6	
14:30:00	Doncaster	King Turgeon (FR)	133	3	26.00	42.11	12.00	12.00	4.5	15.6	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Dartmoor Pirate	130	4	21.00	57.14	13.00	19.00	20.5	22.9	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Lord Accord (IRE)	127	5	24.00	45.95	10.00	13.00	15.2	18.3	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Jasmin De Grugy (FR)	126	6	38.00	53.85	13.00	19.00	38.7	29.1	
14:30:00	Doncaster	New Order (IRE)	125	7	20.00	53.33	16.00	14.00	15.2	20.5	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Kelce (IRE)	125	8	19.00	50.00	11.00	13.00	6.7	16.3	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Jubilant (FR)	124	9	29.00	47.06	12.00	17.00	15.0	20.5	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Some Scope	122	10	24.00	33.33	10.00	20.00	6.7	16.3	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Broomfields Cave (IRE)	120	11	22.00	50.00	11.00	13.00	13.5	18.4	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Moroder (IRE)	120	12	23.00	42.86	8.00	6.00	12.5	14.9	
14:30:00	Doncaster	Theformismighty	118	13	19.00	31.25	16.00	18.00	20.5	19.9	

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
14:55:00	Kelso	Laafi (FR)	137	1	25.00	25.00	8.00	14.00	6.5	13.4	
14:55:00	Kelso	Cracking Rhapsody (IRE)	136	2	37.00	47.37	11.00	12.00	33.3	24.6	
14:55:00	Kelso	Jet To Vegas (IRE)	135	3	22.00	44.44	17.00	10.00	10.5	17.7	
14:55:00	Kelso	Hamlets Night (IRE)	134	4	23.00	53.85	25.00	17.00	8.5	22.2	
14:55:00	Kelso	Serious Challenge (IRE)	132	5	20.00	32.00	14.00	16.00	35.2	22.8	
14:55:00	Kelso	Hot Fuss (IRE)	130	6	17.00	41.67	11.00	12.00	13.5	16.5	
14:55:00	Kelso	Captain Hugo (IRE)	129	7	50.00	66.67	7.00	16.00	10.5	23.0	
14:55:00	Kelso	Spectacularsunrise	128	8	38.00	62.50	18.00	14.00	17.5	24.9	
14:55:00	Kelso	Serious Operator (IRE)	127	9	32.00	36.84	6.00	10.00	18.2	17.1	
14:55:00	Kelso	Wise Eagle (IRE)	126	10	29.00	46.94	13.00	17.00	4.5	18.1	
14:55:00	Kelso	Lucky Manifest (IRE)	123	11	22.00	33.33	13.00	21.00	22.8	21.1	
14:55:00	Kelso	Dedicated Hero (IRE)	123	12	33.00	58.33	16.00	7.00	12.7	20.3	
14:55:00	Kelso	Bespoke Tailor (IRE)	120	13	13.00	87.50	22.00	9.00	18.2	24.9	
14:55:00	Kelso	Berties Ballet	118	14	21.00	52.63	10.00	13.00	0.8	15.2	
14:55:00	Kelso	City Of Diamonds (IRE)	116	15	25.00	37.50	8.00	11.00	12.8	15.8	
14:55:00	Kelso	Quaviste (FR)	113	16	17.00	33.33	22.00	18.00	18.0	20.8	
14:55:00	Kelso	Heart Above	111	17	15.00	55.56	8.00	13.00	12.7	17.2	

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
15:15:00	Newbury	Capodanno (FR)	152	1	24.00	47.62	16.00	13.00	21.7	21.6	
15:15:00	Newbury	Hang In There (IRE)	152	2	28.00	48.94	17.00	15.00	17.7	22.0	
15:15:00	Newbury	Sam Brown	150	3	26.00	37.14	19.00	19.00	12.8	20.6	
15:15:00	Newbury	Eldorado Allen (FR)	145	4	16.00	39.47	14.00	17.00	7.0	16.4	
15:15:00	Newbury	Mister Coffey (FR)	140	5	12.00	64.00	22.00	21.00	14.0	23.8	

scoop.6

15:15:00	Newbury	Our Power (IRE)	137	6	21.00	47.37	19.00	24.00	2.3	19.9
15:15:00	Newbury	Copperhead	133	7	22.00	36.59	17.00	17.00	7.8	17.8
15:15:00	Newbury	Torn And Frayed (FR)	132	8	16.00	37.50	7.00	14.00	13.8	15.4
15:15:00	Newbury	Brave Kingdom (FR)	128	9	45.00	54.55	23.00	20.00	0.0	23.2
15:15:00	Newbury	Gabbys Cross (IRE)	128	10	13.00	30.00	15.00	19.00	9.7	16.3

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
15:30:00	Kelso	Fingals Hill (IRE)	133	1	33.00	44.44	12.00	22.00	13.7	21.6	
15:30:00	Kelso	Skyjack Hijack (IRE)	133	2	55.00	81.82	10.00	13.00	12.5	26.0	
15:30:00	Kelso	Good To Be Alive (IRE)	130	3	33.00	66.67	25.00	22.00	13.7	27.6	
15:30:00	Kelso	Both Barrels	124	4	23.00	38.46	11.00	10.00	35.2	21.7	
15:30:00	Kelso	Florida Dreams (IRE)	123	5	21.00	52.63	17.00	16.00	13.0	20.7	
15:30:00	Kelso	Smart Decision	122	6	56.00	66.67	7.00	10.00	14.3	23.2	
15:30:00	Kelso	Bold Light (IRE)	120	7	23.00	38.46	7.00	10.00	15.8	15.9	
15:30:00	Kelso	Frontier Prince	117	8	22.00	77.78	14.00	16.00	11.7	22.9	

time	track	horse	OR	no	w%	p%	joc.	trn.	sire%	score	stake
15:45:00	Newbury	Twinjets (IRE)	148	1	44.00	61.11	23.00	20.00	17.7	28.3	
15:45:00	Newbury	Blow Your Wad (IRE)	144	2	21.00	47.37	10.00	14.00	10.2	17.1	
15:45:00	Newbury	Issam (FR)	143	3	32.00	57.89	15.00	13.00	13.8	21.7	
15:45:00	Newbury	Vincenzo (FR)	142	4	25.00	68.75	19.00	24.00	14.0	26.0	
15:45:00	Newbury	Heltenham (FR)	134	5	23.00	50.00	8.00	18.00	12.2	18.7	
15:45:00	Newbury	Teddy Blue (GER)	133	6	22.00	44.44	15.00	23.00	10.7	20.5	
15:45:00	Newbury	Josh The Boss	132	7	29.00	38.10	19.00	14.00	11.3	19.5	
15:45:00	Newbury	Glengouly (FR)	131	8	15.00	29.63	18.00	16.00	8.8	16.3	
15:45:00	Newbury	Triple Trade	131	9	22.00	46.88	14.00	17.00	5.0	17.6	
15:45:00	Newbury	Pleasington (IRE)	127	10	22.00	33.33	7.00	22.00	7.5	16.0	
15:45:00	Newbury	Koukeo (FR)	123	11	27.00	54.55	7.00	11.00	12.2	17.7	